Score Sheet (3x10 Postal Match)

Location - American Legion Post 2, Tempe AZ

Shoot Right Airgun Competition

Date - 6/17/10

Age Groups: 8-10 11-13 14-18

. Position
Last Name First Name Group PR-1 PR-2 ST-1 ST-2 KN-1 KN-2 Total
Arambula Greg 8-10 16 - 14 - 9 - 39
Barba Alycia 8-10 16 - 9 - 20 - 45
Milburn Jonathan 8-10 24 - 5 - 37 - 66
Roberts Zack 8-10 3 - 2 - 9 - 14
Sessions Chad 8-10 31 - 12 - 27 - 70
Soderberg Joshua 8-10 23 - 12 - 6 - 41
Stewart Carley 8-10 15 - 10 - 6 - 31
Beaty Cole 11-13 22 - 24 - 16 - 62
Carpenter Austin 11-13 42 - 15 - 1 - 58
Griffin Gavin 11-13 26 - 4 - 11 - 41
Gutierrez Ronaldo 11-13 45 - 27 - 24 - 96
Potter Coby 11-13 53 - 15 - 32 - 100
Pyle Ryan 11-13 15 - 14 - 9 - 38
Ryglewski Jan 11-13 9 - 1 - 9 - 19
Sessions Jared 11-13 34 - 11 - 44 - 89
Soderberg Dakota 11-13 23 - 15 - 53 - 91
Steah Cody 11-13 5 - n/a - n/a - n/a
Wirick Brandon 11-13 18 - 15 - 18 - 51
Reiter Nelia 14-18 54 - 57 - 55 - 166
Reiter James 14-18 53 - 43 - 43 - 139
Smith Skylar 14-18 38 - 24 - 49 - 111
Wirick Jordan 14-18 28 - 19 - 13 - 60

Shoot Right Airgun Competition
Tournament Placement (3x10 Postal Match)

Group:

1st Place:
2nd Place:
3rd Place:

Group:
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Group:
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

8-10

Chad Sessions
Jonathan Milburn
Alycia Barba

11-13
Coby Potter
Ronaldo Gutierrez
Dakota Soderberg

14-18
Nelia Reiter

James Reiter
Skylar Smith

Overall Highest Score

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Nelia Reiter
James Reiter
Skylar Smith

70
66
45

100
96
91

166
139
111

166
139
111

Highest Female (Special Recognition by 2nd
Amendment Sisters)

Nelia Reiter

166




